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Number

Statistical Key

Code

Unit

Goods

Rates of Duty

Normal Preferential
Tariff Tariff

8465.99.00

84.66

8466.10.00

8466.20.00

8466.30.00

8466.91.00

Ol
098

0le

191
00L

00p

00L

kg
kg

Machine-tools (including machines for nailing, etc.—continued
- Other—continued

- - Other

. . . Plastics granulators
. . . Other

Parts and accessories suitable for use solely or principally with
the machines of headings Nos. 84.56 to 84.65, including work or
tool holders, self-opening dieheads, dividing heads and other
special attachments for machine-tools; tool holders for any type
of tool for working in the hand:

- Tool holders and self-opening dicheads

. . Tool holders:

. . . For non-mechanical hand tools
. . . Other

. . Other

- Work holders

- Di\iiding heads and other special attachments for machine-
tools

- Other:
~ — For machines of heading No. 84.64

LLDC Free
Pac Free

24.5 AU Free
7/90 21.5 CA 15.5
7/91 19 7/90 12.5
7/92 17 7/91 10
7/92 8
LDC 19.5
7/90 17
7/91 15
7/92 13.5
LLDC Free
Pac Free

24.5 AU Free
7/90 21.5 CA 155
7/91 19 7/90 12.5
7/92 17 7/91 10

7/91 15
7/92 13.5
LLDC Free
Pac Free

7/91 15
7/92 13.5
LLDC Free
Pac Free

7/92 13.5
LLDC Free
Pac Free



