NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

SCHEDULE—DUTIES IMPOSED—continued

			SCHEDULE—DUTIES IMPOSED—continued		
	Statistical Key			Rates of Duty	
Number	Code	Unit	Goods	Normal Tariff	Preferential Tariff
			Machine-tools (including machines for nailing, etc.—continued - Other—continued		
8465.99.00			Other	24.5 7/90 21.5 7/91 19 7/92 17	AU Free CA 15.5 7/90 12.5 7/91 10 7/92 8 LDC 19.5 7/90 17 7/91 15 7/92 13.5 LLDC Free Pac Free
	01 _G 09в	kg kg	Plastics granulators Other		1 ac 1 icc
84.66			Parts and accessories suitable for use solely or principally with the machines of headings Nos. 84.56 to 84.65, including work or tool holders, self-opening dieheads, dividing heads and other special attachments for machine-tools; tool holders for any type of tool for working in the hand:		
8466.10.00			- Tool holders and self-opening dieheads	24.5 7/90 21.5 7/91 19 7/92 17	AU Free CA 15.5 7/90 12.5 7/91 10 7/92 8 LDC 19.5 7/90 17 7/91 15 7/92 13.5 LLDC Free Pac Free
	01е 09L 19н		. Tool holders: For non-mechanical hand tools Other . Other		
8466.20.00	00L		- Work holders	24.5 7/90 21.5 7/91 19 7/92 17	AU Free CA 15.5 7/90 12.5 7/91 10 7/92 8 LDC 19.5 7/90 17 7/91 15 7/92 13.5 LLDC Free Pac Free
8466.30.00	а00		 Dividing heads and other special attachments for machine-tools Other: 	24.5 7/90 21.5 7/91 19 7/92 17	AU Free CA 15.5 7/90 12.5 7/91 10 7/92 8 LDC 19.5 7/90 17 7/91 15 7/92 13.5 LLDC Free Pac Free
8466.91.00	00L		For machines of heading No. 84.64	24.5 7/90 21.5 7/91 19 7/92 17	AU Free CA 15.5 7/90 12.5 7/91 10 7/92 8 LDC 19.5 7/90 17 7/91 15 7/92 13.5 LLDC Free Pac Free